



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1715/2023**

AMIT KUMAR NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arpit Bhalla, Adv.

versus

RAJNEESH KUMAR & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr Abhinav Singh & Mr.
Mohan Shyam, Advs. for Delhi
Police.

Mr. Rajneesh, Inspector, DP.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

11.09.2024

%

1. No time left.
2. Renotify on 22.11.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

SEPTEMBER 11, 2024

Ch