



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1715/2023**

AMIT KUMAR NARANGPetitioner

Through: Counsel__(appearance not given)

versus

RAJNEESH KUMAR & ANR.Respondent

Through: SI Avdesh Kumar, PS: Krishna
Nagar.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

% **28.03.2025**

There are 127 matters are listed today.

It is already 04:45, the matter could not be taken up today.

List on 25th July 2025.

Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

MARCH 28, 2025/RK

Click here to check corrigendum, if any